
Nilssons i Svedala Cup 2015

Svedala BK, 2015-11-14

Klass

Fy
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

35kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Emma Andersson KävlingeFurulund BK
1:15

02
FS 4:0

53
TÖ 12:0

44
 2  9 24 3.II

2 Molly Dahlin Klippans BK
FS 3:8

51
FS 8:8

54
 2 10 11 2.I

3 Saga Lindell Björnekulla BK
0:18

04
0:15

01
 0  0  0 6.

4 Saga Svensson EAI
FS 4:0

53
2:58

02
1:06

01
 1  5 12 5.III

Pool B

1 Matilda Zaar Helsingborgs WT
FS 4:0

52
FS 6:0

53 ÖS
 2 10 10 1.I

2 Tindra Norlin BK STARKE
0:14

01 ÖS
0:21

03
 0  0  0 7.III

3 Märtha Joelsson BK Velo
ÖS

0:44

01
FS 4:0

52
 1  5  4 4.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

1-4 Emma Andersson - Saga Svensson

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Tindra Norlin - Märtha Joelsson

1-ÖS Matilda Zaar (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 1 Emma Andersson KävlingeFurulund BK 5 3.SS 8:0

Pool B 3 Märtha Joelsson BK Velo 0 4.01:27

Pool A 2 Molly Dahlin Klippans BK 0 2.01:18

Pool B 1 Matilda Zaar Helsingborgs WT 5 1.SS 2:8

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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